Jawra(F& V) Market Prices Today

’ Commodity ]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Brinjal 11600  |1,600.002,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,600.00 [2025-10-27
'Sponge gourd - Organic 11800  1,800.002,500.00 |1,500.00 | 1,800.00 [2025-10-27
Tomato 11600  |1,600.002,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,600.00 [2025-10-27
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 11500 | 1,500.00 2,500.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,500.00 |2025-10-27
Cabbage 11800 | 1,800.00 2,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,800.00 |2025-10-27
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 14000 | 4,000.005,000.00 |3,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-10-27
|Other green and fresh vegetables - Other| 12.00 | 1,200.00| 3,000.00 || 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 ||2025-10-27
|Spinach 11200  1,200.00 1,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 [2025-10-27
|Cauliflower 12500  2,500.00/4,000.00 |1,200.00 | 2,500.00 [2025-10-27
Pumpkin 11200  1,200.00/ 2,000.00 |800.00 | 1,200.00 [2025-10-27
|Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhindi 11400 | 1,400.00| 2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,400.00 |2025-10-27
|Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 14000 | 4,000.00| 6,000.00 |2,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-10-27
|Ridgeguard(Tori) 13000 | 3,000.005,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-10-27
|Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 11500 | 1,500.00| 2,500.00 || 1,000.00 || 1,500.00 ||2025-09-29
IBitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 13500  3,500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-07-02
IMethi(L eaves) - Methi 13500  3500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-05-15
|Peas Wet /5500  5500.006,000.00 |5,000.00 |5500.00 [2025-04-09
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